07-0	
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)	Docket No.: 16281
	•87136
Tab settings	• • • •
To the Honorable Director of the Hatter States Patent and Tradema	ark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Hannu Paananen Heikki Heikkilä Jari Lewandowski Esko Varteva	 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Finnfeeds Finland Oy Address: Keilaranta 9
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🛛 Assignment 🔲 Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Espoo State/Prov.:
□ Other	Country: Finland ZIP: FIN-02150
Execution Date: May 26, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es)
Detect Academ Ma	
Patent Application No.Filing date10/373,504February 25, 2003	B. Patent No.(s)
10/373,504 February 25, 2003	
10/373,504 February 25, 2003 Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	rs 🗋 Yes 🖾 No
10/373,504 February 25, 2003 Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: •	s
10/373,504 February 25, 2003 Additional number Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: •	 S
10/373,504 February 25, 2003 Additional number Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: • • Name: Edward W. Grolz Registration No. 33,705	 s
10/373,504 February 25, 2003 Additional number Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: • • Name: Edward W. Grolz Registration No. 33,705 Address: SCULLY, SCOTT, MURPHY & PRESSER	 Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
10/373,504 February 25, 2003 Additional number Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: • • Name: Edward W. Grolz Registration No. 33,705 Address: SCULLY, SCOTT, MURPHY & PRESSER	 Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 X Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account
10/373,504 February 25, 2003 Additional number Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: • • Name: Edward W. Grolz Registration No. 33,705 Address: SCULLY, SCOTT, MURPHY & PRESSER 400 Garden City Plaza	 Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 X Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
10/373,504 February 25, 2003 Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: * Name: Edward W. Grolz Registration No. 33,705 Address: SCULLY, SCOTT, MURPHY & PRESSER 400 Garden City Plaza City: Garden City Plaza NY Country: U.S.A. ZIP: 11530 DO NO 9. Statement and signature.	S Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 X Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 8. Deposit account number: 9. Set the set of the set
10/373,504 February 25, 2003 Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: * Name: Edward W. Grolz Registration No. 33,705 Address: SCULLY, SCOTT, MURPHY & PRESSER 400 Garden City Plaza City: Garden City Plaza City: Garden City Plaza ZIP: 11530 DO NO 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information 	 S Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: House this space Tuse This space
10/373,504 February 25, 2003 Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: * Name: Edward W. Grolz Registration No. 33,705 Address: SCULLY, SCOTT, MURPHY & PRESSER 400 Garden City Plaza	S Yes XI No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 X Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 19-1013/SSMP (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) OT USE THIS SPACE This strue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy June 25, 2003 Signature Date
10/373,504 February 25, 2003 Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: • • Name: Edward W. Grolz Registration No. 33,705 Address: SCULLY, SCOTT, MURPHY & PRESSER 400 Garden City Plaza City: Garden City Plaza City: Garden City Plaza O Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor of the original document. Edward W. Grolz Name of Person Signing Total number of pages includin Mail documents to be recorded 	 S Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 X Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 19-1013/SSMP (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DT USE THIS SPACE Strue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy June 25, 2003

REEL: 014216 FRAME: 0218

202120,1

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, <u>Hannu Paananen</u>
Heikki Heikkilä
Jari Lewandowski
Esko Varteva
have invented certain new and useful improvements in Distributing or collecting device
for which we have madeapplication for Letter
(I/We have madeor am/are about to make) Patent of the United States of America;
AND WHEREAS, Finnfeeds Finland Oy
Keilaranta 9, FIN-02150 Espoo, Finladn
desirous of acquiring an interest therein and in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor from t United States; NOW THEREFORE, be it known by all whom it may concern, that for and in consideration o <u>Ten</u> Dollars (\$ 10
to <u>us</u> in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged <u>we</u>
have assigned, sold, and set over, and by these presents do hereby assign, sell, and set over unto the sa Finnfeeds Finland Oy
 * our entire right, title, and interest in and to the said invention as fully set forth and described in the: a) specification prepared and executed by on the day of, 20, b) application filed on the 25th day of Feb., 2003, Serial No. 10/373,504
preparatory to obtaining Letters Patent therefor; said invention, application and Letters Patent to held and enjoyed by the said <u>Finnfeeds Finland Oy</u>
for their own use and behoof, and for their legal representatives, to the full end of the ter for which said Letters Patent are granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment and sale not been made. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, hereunto set hand and affix seal
at <u>kantvik</u> this <u>Z6</u> day of <u>Mag</u> , A.D. 20 <u>03</u> <u>Here</u> <u>Nature</u> (Inventor's full Signature) <u>Stilling</u> <u>Killing</u>
Jalla

* State whether the full and exclusive right, or what part of the whole interest is assigned.

PATENT REEL: 014216 FRAME: 0219

RECORDED: 06/27/2003